Dan Lennon

Field Events
11:30 Boys Triple Jump

12 Noon
12 Noon
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm

Running
12 Noon

Girls PoleVault
Girls High Jump
Girls Shot Put
Girls Triple Jump
Boys High Jump
Boys Pole Vault
Boys Long Jump
Boys Shot Put
Girls Long Jump

Events
Girls 3200 Meter Run

12:30 pm Girls 60 Meter Hurdles - Prelim
12:50 pm Boys 60 Meter Hurdles — Prelim

1:00 pm
1:20 pm
1:40 pm
2:00 pm
2:10 pm
2:20 pm
2:30 pm
2:40 pm
3:10 pm
3:30 pm

Girls 60 Meter Dash - Prelim

Boys 60 Meter Dash — Prelim

Boys 3200 Meter Run

Girls 60 Meter Hurdles — Semi (Top 16 from Prelim)
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles — Semi

Girls 60 Meter Dash — Semi

Boys 60 Meter Dash — Semi

Girls Sprint Medley Relay (200-200-400-800)

Boys Sprint Medley Relay (200-200-400-800)

Dan Lennon Award Presentation

(Remainder of the track meet will go on a rolling schedule)
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles — Final

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles - Final

Girls 60 Meter Dash — Final

Boys 60 Meter Dash — Final

Girls 1600 Meter Run

Boys 1600 Meter Run

Girls 4 x 200 Meter Relay

Boys 4 x

200 Meter Relay

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Girls 800 Meter Run
Boys 800 Meter Run
Girls 4 x 400 Relay

Boys 4 x

400 Relay



